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Device Tag/Parts List WM_PARTS_LIST-Manual

Qty.Wood-Mizer DescriptionDevice tag Wood-Mizer
Part NumberFunction X-Ref

11M Contactor, 25A 4P 24VDC Coil 2.202
1CR1 Relay, 1CO 24VDC 16A Clmp DIN 3.308
1CR2 Relay, 1CO 24VDC 16A Clmp DIN 3.310
1F1 Fuse Holder, 2P 10x38mm Screw Clamp 1.106
2F1 Fuse, 20A 500V FLQ Midget Delay 1.106
1F2 Fuse Holder, 2P 10x38mm Screw Clamp 1.111
2F2 Fuse, 4A 500V FLQ Midget Delay 1.111
1F3 Fuse Holder, 2P 10x38mm Screw Clamp 1.116
2F3 Fuse, 3A 500V FLQ Midget Delay 1.116
1G1 Power Supply, 24VDC 5A 200-500V068242 1.115
1M3 Motor Assy, 24V 60 RPM Gear035659 2.205
1Q1 Switch Disconnect, 40A 3Ph Non-Fused050903-1 1.101
1Q1 Handle, Disconnect RED/YEL 6mm Shaft050883-1 1.101
1Q1 Shaft, Disconnect 180mmx6mm051673-1 1.101
1R1 Potentiometer, 1K 3.315
1S1 Keyed Selector Switch Head, 2P Maintained 2.202
1S2 Collar, Mount 1NC ZB5 2.202
1S2 Legend, E-Stop, Round Yellow050992 2.202
1S2 Pushbutton Head, 22mm E-Stop Twist-Pull 2.202
1S3 Collar, Mount 1NC ZB5 2.205
1S3 Push Button Head, Flush Red 2.205
1S4 Collar, Mount 1NO ZB5 2.207
1Push Button Head, Flush Green 2.207

068950

1Joystick, 4-Position Spring Return 3.310

068940

068424
4S5 Contact, 1NO ABB 3.310
1U1 AC Drive, ATV12 3HP 230V 1Ph-3Ph 1.103

S4
S5

076050

068950

068952

068425

1U2 AC Drive, ATV12 0.25HP 230V 1Ph-3Ph069704 1.109
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Device Tag/Parts List WM_PARTS_LIST-Mfg

Qty.DescriptionDev.
tag ManfacturerFunction X-RefManfacturer

Part Number
1CR1 Relay, 1CO 24VDC 16A Clmp DINWAGO 3.308788-304

1CR2 Relay, 1CO 24VDC 16A Clmp DINWAGO 3.310788-304

1F1 Fuse Holder, 2P 10x38mm Screw ClampSchneider Electric 1.106DF102V

2F1 Fuse, 20A 500V FLQ Midget DelayLittelfuse 1.1060FLQ020.T

1F2 Fuse Holder, 2P 10x38mm Screw ClampSchneider Electric 1.111DF102V

2F2 Fuse, 4A 500V FLQ Midget DelayLittelfuse 1.1110FLQ004.T

1F3 Fuse Holder, 2P 10x38mm Screw ClampSchneider Electric 1.116DF102V

2F3 Fuse, 3A 500V FLQ Midget DelayLittelfuse 1.1160FLQ003.T

1G1 Power Supply, 24VDC 5A 200-500VMeanWell 1.115WDR-120-24

1M3 Motor Assy, 24V 60 RPM GearWood-Mizer, LLC 2.205035659

11M Contactor, 25A 4P 24VDC CoilSchneider Electric 2.202LC1DT25BD

1Q1 Switch Disconnect, 40A 3Ph Non-FusedABB 1.101OT40F3

1Q1 Handle, Disconnect RED/YEL 6mm ShaftABB 1.101OHYS2AJ

1Q1 Shaft, Disconnect 180mmx6mmABB 1.101OXS6X180

1R1 Potentiometer, 1KWood-Mizer, LLC 3.315

1S1 Keyed Selector Switch Head, 2P MaintainedSchneider Electric 2.202ZB5AG2

1S2 Collar, Mount 1NC ZB5Schneider Electric 2.202ZB5AZ1025

1S2 Legend, E-Stop, Round YellowSchneider Electric 2.202ZBY9320

1S2 Pushbutton Head, 22mm E-Stop Twist-PullSchneider Electric 2.202ZB5AS844

1S3 Collar, Mount 1NC ZB5Schneider Electric 2.205ZB5AZ1025

1S3 Push Button Head, Flush RedSchneider Electric 2.205ZB5AA4

1S4 Collar, Mount 1NO ZB5Schneider Electric 2.207ZB5AZ1015

1S4 Push Button Head, Flush GreenSchneider Electric 2.207ZB5AA3

1S5 Joystick, 4-Position Spring ReturnABB 3.310MJS6-60B

4S5 Contact, 1NO ABBABB 3.310MCB-10

1U1 AC Drive, ATV12 3HP 230V 1Ph-3PhSchneider Electric 1.103ATV12HU22M2

1U2 AC Drive, ATV12 0.25HP 230V 1Ph-3PhSchneider Electric 1.109ATV12H018M2
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068456

Description
Cable
X-Ref

Harness, Pendant 25ft

Prox Cable

127071
Part Number
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	Device tree
	CR
	-CR1
	Multi-line
	A1;A2    3.08
	12;11;14    2.05


	-CR2
	Multi-line
	A1;A2    3.10
	12;11;14    2.05



	F
	-F1
	Multi-line
	1;2;3;4    1.06


	-F2
	Multi-line
	1;2;3;4    1.11


	-F3
	Multi-line
	1;2;3;4    1.16



	G
	-G1
	Multi-line
	1.15
	DC OK 1    1.18
	DC OK 2    1.19
	L1    1.16
	L2    1.16
	PE    1.17
	V+    1.16
	V-    1.17
	1.18



	K
	-K1
	Multi-line
	3/L2;4/T2    1.05
	5/L3;6/T3    1.05
	7/L4;8/T4    1.05



	M
	-M1
	Multi-line
	U1;V1;W1;PE    1.06


	-M2
	Multi-line
	U1;V1;W1;PE    1.11


	-M3
	Multi-line
	+;-    2.05


	-1M
	Multi-line
	A1;A2    2.02
	1/L1;2/T1    1.05
	13;14    2.03



	PE
	-PE
	Multi-line
	1.21



	Q
	-Q1
	Multi-line
	1L1;2T1;3L2;4T2;5L3;6T3    1.01



	R
	-R1
	Multi-line
	(-);W;(+)    3.15



	S
	-S1
	Multi-line
	2.02


	-S2
	Multi-line
	1;2    2.02


	-S3
	Multi-line
	1;2    2.05


	-S4
	Multi-line
	3;4    2.07


	-S5
	Multi-line
	3;4    3.10
	3.06
	3.07
	3.08



	U
	-U1
	Multi-line
	1.03
	2.04
	+5V    2.16
	+24    2.04
	AI1    2.14
	AO1    2.16
	COM    2.13
	COM    2.14
	L1    1.06
	L2/N    1.06
	LI1    2.05
	LI2    2.07
	LI3    2.08
	LI4    2.09
	LO+    2.11
	LO-    2.11
	PA    1.04
	PC    1.04
	PE1    1.08
	PE2    1.08
	R1A    2.13
	R1B    2.12
	R1C    2.12
	T1    1.06
	T2    1.06
	T3    1.07
	2.12


	-U2
	Multi-line
	1.09
	3.04
	+5V    3.16
	+24    3.04
	AI1    3.15
	AO1    3.16
	COM    3.13
	COM    3.15
	L1    1.11
	L2/N    1.12
	LI1    3.06
	LI2    3.07
	LI3    3.08
	LI4    3.09
	LO+    3.11
	LO-    3.11
	PA    1.10
	PC    1.10
	PE1    1.13
	PE2    1.13
	R1A    3.13
	R1B    3.12
	R1C    3.12
	T1    1.11
	T2    1.12
	T3    1.13
	3.12
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	1M:13;14
	PE
	Q1:1L1;2T1;3L2;4T2;5L3;6T3
	R1:(-);W;(+)
	S1
	S2:1;2
	S3:1;2
	S4:3;4
	S5:3;4
	S5
	S5
	S5
	U1
	U1
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	U1:AI1
	U1:AO1
	U1:COM
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